78
heikenei.com90P FEED
Einschraubfräser 90° / XD.. 10
Screw on type 90° / XD.. 10
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Bestell-Nr.
Order No
Verfüg.
Availability
Ersatzteile
Spare partsDC d1 h L ap/90 ap/HF M z
16 13,8 49 31 9 1,4 8 2 # HMS90 XD10.016 Z02-M8 2256500 ●
HKE02-36162
5001900
MA = 2Nm
Torx-
Schlüssel
Torque
wrench
IP8
5000800
20 18 49 30 9 1,4 10 3 # HMS90 XD10.020 Z03-M10 2256600 ●
25 21 54 32 9 1,4 12 3 # HMS90 XD10.025 Z03-M12 2256700 ●
25 21 54 32 9 1,4 12 4 # HMS90 XD10.025 Z04-M12 2256800 ●
32 29 66 43 9 1,4 16 3 # HMS90 XD10.032 Z03-M16 2256900 ●
Spann-
schraube
Fastening
screw
HKE02-36179
5002100
MA = 2Nm
32 29 66 43 9 1,4 16 5 # HMS90 XD10.032 Z05-M16 2257000 ●
40 29 66 43 9 1,4 16 6 # HMS90 XD10.040 Z06-M16 2257100 ●
h
L
ap
D
c
M d 1
HELICAL INTERPOLATION FACE MILLING
LINEAR RAMPING POCKET MILLING
COPY MILLING PLUNGE MILLING
SLICING SLOTTING
SHOULDER MILLING